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Q. For each year from 2007 to 2011(F), please provide a listing of the maintenance
costs that have been incurred on the Kenmount Road parking lot.

A. Table 1 provides details of the maintenance costs incurred on the Kenmount Road
parking lot from 2007 to 2011(F).

Date

July 31, 2008

July 31, 2008

June 10, 2010

June 28, 2010
September 14, 2010
November 8, 2010

Item Description

Repair catch basin-Kenmount
Repair pavement-Kenmount
Sweep sidewalk /parking lot
Sidewalk/parking lot cleanup
Parking lot repairs- Kenmount
Patch potholes-Duffy/Kenmount

Total

Cost

$1,340
$540
$195
$195
$452
$520

$3,242
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